
600m Kinderlauf  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Habedank, Till Dippmannsdorf J14 1 1 : 1 9 
2 29 Hitzel , Noel LG Lütte J16 2 1 : 2 4 
3 30 Steinmetz, Maike Dippmannsdorf M16 1 1 : 2 7 
4 35 Tragmann, Alwin Dippmannsdorf J14 3 1 : 3 0 
5 50 von Borries, Wanja Bad Belzig J17 4 1 : 3 7 
6 28 Hitzel , Jette LG Lütte M16 2 1 : 4 0 
7 55 Kiep, Sara Ragösen M15 3 1 : 4 2 
8 25 Hausig, Emil Dippmannsdorf J17 5 1 : 4 8 
9 36 Benke, Lina Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M16 4 1 : 5 0 

10 37 Jacob, Mara Kuhlowitz M18 5 1 : 5 1 
11 18 Hölzer, Ole Dippmannsdorf J18 6 1 : 5 6 
12 41 Buschart, Mia Niemegk M16 6 2 : 0 1 
13 6 Rettig, Theda Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M19 7 2 : 0 2 
14 40 Beckmann, Mia Dippmannsdorf M15 8 2 : 0 6 
15 47 Bajorat, Mathilda Emilia Bad Belzig M18 9 2 : 0 8 
16 27 Wrusch , Luna Ragösen M17 10 2 : 1 0 
17 38 Schleiß, Mara Ragösen M17 11 2 : 1 2 
18 12 Steinhaus, Ben FFW Ragösen J19 7 2 : 1 3 
19 33 Wrusch , Julika Ragösen M15 12 2 : 1 4 
20 31 Helbig, Nick Dippmannsdorf J15 8 2 : 1 6 
21 17 Helwich , Mats Dippmannsdorf J18 9 2 : 1 7 
22 10 Knie, Frieda Dippmannsdorf M19 13 2 : 3 1 
23 16 Habedank, Merle Dippmannsdorf M18 14 2 : 3 3 
24 24 Elzner, Maximilian Treuenbrietzen J17 10 2 : 3 6 
25 8 Hopf, Joscha Dippmannsdorf J19 11 2 : 3 7 
26 15 Habedank, Friederike Dippmannsdorf M18 15 2 : 3 9 
27 22 Tragmann, Tilda Dippmannsdorf M18 16 2 : 4 0 
28 45 Lau, Leni LG Lütte M18 17 2 : 4 1 
29 13 Thiele, Joschua Dahnsdorf J19 12 2 : 4 3 
30 21 Liebenthal, Charlotte Kita Waldwichtel M18 18 2 : 4 4 
30 23 Wunderlich, Leopold Dippmannsdorf J18 13 2 : 4 4 
32 9 Jäger, Eva Vereinslos M19 19 2 : 4 6 
33 53 Koltzenburg, Frea Bad Belzig M19 20 2 : 4 9 
34 42 Thal, Nele Niemegk M16 21 2 : 5 2 
35 11 Schinkel, Luca Bad Belzig J19 14 2 : 5 5 
36 51 Berndt, Dania Brandenburg an der Havel M20 22 3 : 0 5 
37 44 Freimuth, Lucien Fläming Hüpfer J21 15 3 : 0 9 
38 49 von Borries, Frieda Bad Belzig M19 23 3 : 1 5 
39 5 Nowak, Luca Brandenburg an der Havel J21 16 3 : 4 1 
40 39 Schleiß, Lion Ragösen J20 17 3 : 4 2 
41 48 Bajorat, Carlotta Luisa Bad Belzig M21 24 3 : 4 5 
42 7 Dickmann, Paul Ragösen J19 18 3 : 4 6 
43 43 Otto, Arthur Bad Belzig J20 19 3 : 4 8 
44 14 Engelmann , Eva Brandenburg an der Havel M18 25 3 : 4 9 
45 3 Engelmann , Ida Brandenburg an der Havel M21 26 3 : 5 1 
46 4 Hopf, Jesper Dippmannsdorf J21 20 4 : 4 1 
47 1 Knie, Alina Dippmannsdorf M22 27 5 : 5 4 
48 2 Rettig, Jonna Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M22 28 5 : 5 8 
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600m Kinderlauf  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 34 Habedank, Till Dippmannsdorf J14 1 1 : 1 9 
2 29 Hitzel , Noel LG Lütte J16 2 1 : 2 4 
3 35 Tragmann, Alwin Dippmannsdorf J14 3 1 : 3 0 
4 50 von Borries, Wanja Bad Belzig J17 4 1 : 3 7 
5 25 Hausig, Emil Dippmannsdorf J17 5 1 : 4 8 
6 18 Hölzer, Ole Dippmannsdorf J18 6 1 : 5 6 
7 12 Steinhaus, Ben FFW Ragösen J19 7 2 : 1 3 
8 31 Helbig, Nick Dippmannsdorf J15 8 2 : 1 6 
9 17 Helwich , Mats Dippmannsdorf J18 9 2 : 1 7 

10 24 Elzner, Maximilian Treuenbrietzen J17 10 2 : 3 6 
11 8 Hopf, Joscha Dippmannsdorf J19 11 2 : 3 7 
12 13 Thiele, Joschua Dahnsdorf J19 12 2 : 4 3 
13 23 Wunderlich, Leopold Dippmannsdorf J18 13 2 : 4 4 
14 11 Schinkel, Luca Bad Belzig J19 14 2 : 5 5 
15 44 Freimuth, Lucien Fläming Hüpfer J21 15 3 : 0 9 
16 5 Nowak, Luca Brandenburg an der Havel J21 16 3 : 4 1 
17 39 Schleiß, Lion Ragösen J20 17 3 : 4 2 
18 7 Dickmann, Paul Ragösen J19 18 3 : 4 6 
19 43 Otto, Arthur Bad Belzig J20 19 3 : 4 8 
20 4 Hopf, Jesper Dippmannsdorf J21 20 4 : 4 1 
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600m Kinderlauf  am  27.04.2025

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 30 Steinmetz, Maike Dippmannsdorf M16 1 1 : 2 7 
2 28 Hitzel , Jette LG Lütte M16 2 1 : 4 0 
3 55 Kiep, Sara Ragösen M15 3 1 : 4 2 
4 36 Benke, Lina Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M16 4 1 : 5 0 
5 37 Jacob, Mara Kuhlowitz M18 5 1 : 5 1 
6 41 Buschart, Mia Niemegk M16 6 2 : 0 1 
7 6 Rettig, Theda Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M19 7 2 : 0 2 
8 40 Beckmann, Mia Dippmannsdorf M15 8 2 : 0 6 
9 47 Bajorat, Mathilda Emilia Bad Belzig M18 9 2 : 0 8 

10 27 Wrusch , Luna Ragösen M17 10 2 : 1 0 
11 38 Schleiß, Mara Ragösen M17 11 2 : 1 2 
12 33 Wrusch , Julika Ragösen M15 12 2 : 1 4 
13 10 Knie, Frieda Dippmannsdorf M19 13 2 : 3 1 
14 16 Habedank, Merle Dippmannsdorf M18 14 2 : 3 3 
15 15 Habedank, Friederike Dippmannsdorf M18 15 2 : 3 9 
16 22 Tragmann, Tilda Dippmannsdorf M18 16 2 : 4 0 
17 45 Lau, Leni LG Lütte M18 17 2 : 4 1 
18 21 Liebenthal, Charlotte Kita Waldwichtel M18 18 2 : 4 4 
19 9 Jäger, Eva Vereinslos M19 19 2 : 4 6 
20 53 Koltzenburg, Frea Bad Belzig M19 20 2 : 4 9 
21 42 Thal, Nele Niemegk M16 21 2 : 5 2 
22 51 Berndt, Dania Brandenburg an der Havel M20 22 3 : 0 5 
23 49 von Borries, Frieda Bad Belzig M19 23 3 : 1 5 
24 48 Bajorat, Carlotta Luisa Bad Belzig M21 24 3 : 4 5 
25 14 Engelmann , Eva Brandenburg an der Havel M18 25 3 : 4 9 
26 3 Engelmann , Ida Brandenburg an der Havel M21 26 3 : 5 1 
27 1 Knie, Alina Dippmannsdorf M22 27 5 : 5 4 
28 2 Rettig, Jonna Feuerwehr Dippmannsdorf M22 28 5 : 5 8 

Tria Seite  3 / 3

27.04.2025  -  11:09:44
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